The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by ABB Inc. is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
50 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
C
O
M
M
E

Illumination
—
How to order
Color Series/capacity # of lamps Head style Head mounting Options Approval
B= Black1
G= Gray
Lead-calcium
12JSM36=  12V-36W,
lead-calcium
Nickel-cadmium
12JSC30=  12V-30W,
nickel-cadmium
12JSC40=  12V-40W,
nickel-cadmium
-2= Two heads L6=  12V-6W
(565 lumens)
L10=  12V-10W
(1000 lumens)
L15=  12V-15W
(1300 lumens)
FM= Front mount -AD=  Advanced Diagnostics
(audible)
-ADNA=  Advanced Diagnostics
(non-audible)
-NEX= NEXUS® wired
-NEXP= Nexus®Pro IoT
-NEXRF= NEXUS® wireless
-C= Line cord 120V 3 feet
-D3=  Time delay (15 minutes)3
-CEC= CEC
Title 20 for
California2